
ROUND 01 ALA 125_GIRLS - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.1:26.295
Migliore

1 1:36.115 09:52:58.940

2 1:27.830 09:54:26.770

3 1:27.365 09:55:54.135

4 1:27.499 09:57:21.634

5 1:26.295 09:58:47.929

6 1:29.152 10:00:17.081

7 2:04.014 10:02:21.095

8 1:29.008 10:03:50.103

9 1:27.804 10:05:17.907

 Po. 2 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 00.278
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.565 09:53:00.007

2 1:28.787 09:54:28.794

3 1:27.590 09:55:56.384

4 1:27.255 09:57:23.639

5 1:26.587 09:58:50.226

6 1:56.143 10:00:46.369

7 1:26.573 10:02:12.942

8 3:08.576 10:05:21.518

 Po. 3 - # 630 BOGON D. + 00.482
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.434 09:53:58.801

2 1:32.244 09:55:31.045

3 1:27.342 09:56:58.387

4 1:39.463 09:58:37.850

5 1:26.777 10:00:04.627

6 1:34.668 10:01:39.295

7 1:28.249 10:03:07.544

8 1:43.695 10:04:51.239

 Po. 4 - # 45 GRUBER A. + 01.497
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.444 09:53:00.741

2 1:29.056 09:54:29.797

3 1:27.792 09:55:57.589

4 1:41.358 09:57:38.947

5 1:41.994 09:59:20.941

6 1:49.411 10:01:10.352

7 1:56.330 10:03:06.682

8 1:47.625 10:04:54.307

 Po. 5 - # 33 NORIS A. + 02.392
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.226 09:54:22.402

2 1:46.532 09:56:08.934

3 1:28.687 09:57:37.621

4 1:44.068 09:59:21.689

5 1:29.103 10:00:50.792

6 1:53.932 10:02:44.724

7 1:29.745 10:04:14.469

8 1:45.542 10:06:00.011

 Po. 6 - # 329 BRUSINELLI M. + 03.201
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.405 09:53:03.691

2 1:29.496 09:54:33.187

3 1:43.459 09:56:16.646

4 1:30.491 09:57:47.137

5 1:47.188 09:59:34.325

6 1:30.349 10:01:04.674

7 1:52.332 10:02:57.006

8 1:31.538 10:04:28.544

 Po. 7 - # 457 VAROTTO D. + 03.751
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.520 09:53:01.663

2 1:30.751 09:54:32.414

3 1:32.190 09:56:04.604

4 1:30.046 09:57:34.650

5 1:54.183 09:59:28.833

6 1:30.233 10:00:59.066

7 1:50.606 10:02:49.672

8 1:37.251 10:04:26.923

 Po. 8 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 05.633
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.818 09:53:33.575

2 1:40.381 09:55:13.956

3 1:32.517 09:56:46.473

4 1:32.784 09:58:19.257

5 1:31.928 09:59:51.185

6 1:44.891 10:01:36.076

7 1:33.233 10:03:09.309

8 1:35.056 10:04:44.365

 Po. 9 - # 808 IORI G. + 06.102
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.967 09:53:22.835

2 1:33.591 09:54:56.426

3 1:52.299 09:56:48.725

4 1:32.397 09:58:21.122

5 1:47.407 10:00:08.529

6 1:33.812 10:01:42.341

7 1:32.759 10:03:15.100

8 2:02.823 10:05:17.923

 Po. 10 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 06.675
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.214 09:53:05.415

2 1:32.970 09:54:38.385

3 1:33.435 09:56:11.820

4 1:33.580 09:57:45.400

5 1:33.465 09:59:18.865

6 1:35.108 10:00:53.973

7 1:34.404 10:02:28.377

8 1:37.595 10:04:05.972

9 1:46.202 10:05:52.174

 Po. 11 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 09.417
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.667 09:53:10.895

2 1:37.519 09:54:48.414

3 1:48.711 09:56:37.125

4 1:35.712 09:58:12.837

5 1:35.985 09:59:48.822

6 1:44.265 10:01:33.087

7 1:36.259 10:03:09.346

8 1:44.674 10:04:54.020

 Po. 12 - # 354 GRISENTI N. + 09.745
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.816 09:53:30.964

2 1:36.040 09:55:07.004

3 1:39.826 09:56:46.830

4 1:41.182 09:58:28.012

5 1:50.887 10:00:18.899

6 1:38.755 10:01:57.654

 Po. 13 - # 177 GRUENBACHER E.+ 11.971
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.355 09:53:09.613

2 1:38.266 09:54:47.879

3 1:38.727 09:56:26.606

4 1:40.483 09:58:07.089

5 1:38.736 09:59:45.825

6 1:39.645 10:01:25.470

7 1:40.308 10:03:05.778

8 1:41.132 10:04:46.910

 Po. 14 - # 554 HERBST S. + 19.091
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.515 09:53:17.716

2 1:47.214 09:55:04.930

3 1:46.738 09:56:51.668

4 1:47.118 09:58:38.786

5 1:45.763 10:00:24.549

6 1:46.635 10:02:11.184

7 1:45.386 10:03:56.570

 Po. 15 - # 384 MOLINARI A. + 20.140
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.317 09:53:16.214

2 1:47.067 09:55:03.281

3 1:46.435 09:56:49.716

4 1:48.637 09:58:38.353

5 1:50.313 10:00:28.666

6 1:51.659 10:02:20.325

7 1:56.923 10:04:17.248

8 1:50.641 10:06:07.889

Fastest lap: 1:26.295 
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